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Women / XD / XD:Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Housand1303
Paragon

9.400 9.700 9.7759.400 38.275
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Keagan Habina1302
Paragon

9.150 9.350 9.5759.425 37.500
2 5 1 5 2 

2 

McKenna Sweeney1252
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.750 9.5008.850 37.000
7 1 4 6 3 

3 

Addison Fisher1301
Paragon

9.000 8.700 9.7259.400 36.825
4T 6 2T 2 4 

4 

Peyton Van Dyk1307
Paragon

8.700 9.500 9.6758.650 36.525
8 4 6 3T 5 

5 

Emily Rios1460
Xtreme Heights

9.000 8.325 9.3758.800 35.500
4T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Megan Straightiff1305
Paragon

9.000 7.350 8.9258.475 33.750
4T 8 8 8 7 

7 

Camille Trotta1306
Paragon

9.025 0.000 9.6757.850 26.550
3 9 9 3T 8 

8 

Autumn Rouch1251
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 9.650 0.0008.625 18.275
9 3 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / XD / XD:Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Dawkins1261
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.750 9.5509.100 37.625
4 1 3 4 1 

1 

Shannon McLaughlin1263
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 8.850 9.7009.350 37.350
2 3 1 1 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Biecker1311
Paragon

9.500 9.175 9.4759.200 37.350
1 2 2 5 2T

2T

Autumn Torian1264
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.650 9.6008.650 35.800
6 4 4 3 4 

4 

Faith Minor1461
Xtreme Heights

8.700 8.600 9.1508.325 34.775
7 5 5 6 5 

5 

Deanna Kreider1262
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 8.250 9.0007.825 34.150
5 6 6 7 6 

6 

Maya Moffett1312
Paragon

9.275 0.000 9.6750.000 18.950
3 7 7 2 7 

7 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 114.125 28.175 28.550 28.225 29.175
11 2 1

2 Ocean Tumblers * 113.050 27.750 29.150 27.300 28.850
22 1 2
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Women / XP / XP:Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney McConnell1273
Ocean Tumblers

9.650 9.200 9.4509.450 37.750
1 3 4 3 1 

1 

Brooke Armistead1401
Woods

9.475 9.400 9.2009.475 37.550
2T 1 3 7T 2 

2 

Madison Walk1151
Dreams

9.400 9.350 9.8008.850 37.400
5 2 11 1 3 

3 

Carys Johnston1001
Blue Ridge

9.450 8.750 9.3259.500 37.025
4 8 2 4 4 

4 

Shannon Alexander1321
Paragon

9.475 8.650 9.5009.250 36.875
2T 9 6 2 5 

5 

Alassandra Agustin1271
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.875 9.2009.175 36.600
6* 7 7 7T 6T

6T

Leila Ricks1201
Gym Inc

9.350 9.100 9.1009.050 36.600
6* 4T 9T 10 6T

6T

Makenna Meyer1402
Woods

9.150 8.950 9.0509.375 36.525
9 6 5 11 8 

8 

Kerrigan Kimener1272
Ocean Tumblers

8.975 9.100 9.2259.050 36.350
11 4T 9T 6 9 

9 

Anaria Williams1353
TGA

9.100 8.400 9.1259.575 36.200
10 11 1 9 10 

10 

Bela Cancado1351
TGA

9.200 8.500 9.2759.150 36.125
8 10 8 5 11 

11 

Lenna Chandler1471
Xtreme Heights

8.600 6.300 7.8007.875 30.575
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP:SrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savanna Miller1290
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.825 9.7509.750 38.775
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Amelia Steinemer1287
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.325 9.8009.025 37.750
1 4 9 1 2 

2 

Brynna Tester1481
Xtreme Heights

9.500 9.375 9.4509.300 37.625
2T 3 5 6T 3 

3 

Reese Wilson1332
Paragon

9.275 9.200 9.6509.400 37.525
8T 6 3 3T 4 

4 

Emily McCracken1284
Ocean Tumblers

9.475 9.050 9.3259.500 37.350
4 9 2 9 5 

5 

Katie Wood1052
Chantilly Academy

9.275 9.250 9.5009.250 37.275
8T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Annie Donaldson1411
Woods

9.500 8.800 9.4509.375 37.125
2T 10 4 6T 7 

7 

Bradley Malcolm1361
TGA

9.000 9.650 9.2009.175 37.025
11T 2 7 10T 8 

8 

Addison Messick1211
Gym Inc

9.400 9.075 9.3759.150 37.000
6 8 8 8 9 

9 

Isabella Kadlec1282
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.500 9.6509.000 36.450
7 11 10 3T 10 

10 

Natalie Yale1101
Classics

9.000 9.175 9.2008.950 36.325
11T 7 11 10T 11 

11 

Raelyn Stump1051
Chantilly Academy

9.100 0.000 8.7758.450 26.325
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP:SrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kourtnie White1341
Paragon

9.400 9.450 9.4009.300 37.550
3T 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Isabella Hill1222
Gym Inc

9.400 9.300 9.2759.325 37.300
3T 2 2T 7T 2 

2 

Rachel McCracken1292
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.200 9.2759.300 37.225
1T 3 4T 7T 3 

3 

Madison Vernon1011
Blue Ridge

9.300 8.950 9.4759.350 37.075
8 6 1 2 4 

4 

Sarah Sparagno1294
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 8.700 9.5259.000 36.550
7 7 11 1 5 

5 

Paige Robinson1293
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 8.600 9.1509.325 36.475
3T 9 2T 11 6 

6 

Jalyn Whitfield1223
Gym Inc

9.450 8.200 9.4509.250 36.350
1T 12 6T 3 7 

7 

Eve Gorman1112
Classics

9.200 8.650 9.2009.250 36.300
9T 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Josie Leavell1113
Classics

9.150 9.000 8.9508.900 36.000
12 5 12 13 9 

9 

Teresa Ribeiro1061
Chantilly Academy

9.100 8.150 9.4259.250 35.925
13T 13T 6T 4 10 

10 

Katerina Gibson1291
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 8.300 9.0759.050 35.825
3T 11 10 12 11 

11 

Emelie Daniels1421
Woods

9.200 8.150 9.1759.200 35.725
9T 13T 9 10 12 

12 

Lizzy Geddes1221
Gym Inc

9.100 9.025 9.3257.925 35.375
13T 4 15 6 13 

13 

Arlie Seaton1371
TGA

9.200 7.500 8.9008.375 33.975
9T 15 13 14 14 

14 

Olivia Schmalz1062
Chantilly Academy

0.000 8.450 0.0008.275 16.725
15 10 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.975 28.725 28.350 28.700 29.200
11 1 1

2 Paragon * 111.950 28.150 27.300 27.950 28.550
24 3 3

3 Gym Inc * 111.600 28.250 27.475 27.725 28.150
32 2 5

4 Woods * 111.375 28.175 27.150 28.225 27.825
43 4 2

5 TGA * 109.550 27.500 26.550 27.900 27.600
65 6 4

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 12-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2019 3:45:39 PM

Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Wright3205
TGA

9.550 9.650 9.8009.850 38.850
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Garnett3252
Xtreme Heights

9.500 9.550 9.6009.425 38.075
3T 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Payton Weatherford3204
TGA

9.350 9.450 9.7009.425 37.925
5 5 2T 2 3 

3 

Ashlyn Zarzyski3003
Classics

9.500 9.400 9.5259.375 37.800
3T 6 4 5 4 

4 

Helsa Sokpoh3203
TGA

9.600 9.600 9.6258.825 37.650
1 2 8 3 5 

5 

Lilly Lennon3253
Xtreme Heights

9.250 9.200 9.5009.150 37.100
7 9 5 6 6 

6 

Sofia Avitable3251
Xtreme Heights

9.100 9.275 9.4008.700 36.475
8 8 10 8 7 

7 

Vivian Howard3201
TGA

9.300 9.525 9.4507.950 36.225
6 4 12 7 8 

8 

Emma Vokac3254
Xtreme Heights

9.000 8.550 9.3258.775 35.650
9T 12 9 9T 9 

9 

Ruby Shellock3202
TGA

8.000 9.350 9.3258.950 35.625
12 7 7 9T 10 

10 

Nadia Mithqal3002
Classics

9.000 8.600 9.1508.650 35.400
9T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Naomi McCleary3001
Classics

8.500 8.650 8.6759.050 34.875
11 10 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Koke3213
TGA

9.500 9.100 9.5009.425 37.525
1T 5T 1 2T 1 

1 

Alexandra Trudeau3104
Gym Inc

9.200 9.425 9.5259.275 37.425
5 3 2 1 2T

2T

Julia Rolf3012
Classics

9.400 9.350 9.5009.175 37.425
3 4 4 2T 2T

2T

Kaylin Hobbs3212
TGA

9.500 9.625 8.6009.125 36.850
1T 1 6 12 4 

4 

Jordyn Whitfield3105
Gym Inc

8.700 9.450 9.4009.150 36.700
12 2 5 7 5 

5 

Kinsley Brooks3103
Gym Inc

9.000 8.650 9.4509.250 36.350
11 10 3 5 6 

6 

Kaitlin Almontelopez3101
Gym Inc

9.100 9.100 9.4258.350 35.975
6T 5T 8 6 7 

7 

Aria Corbett3011
Classics

9.050 8.750 9.3758.225 35.400
10 8 9 8T 8 

8 

Chloe Mount3261
Xtreme Heights

9.250 8.700 9.1007.900 34.950
4 9 11 10 9T

9T

Clara Miles3214
TGA

9.100 8.000 9.0008.850 34.950
6T 12 7 11 9T

9T

Elliot Cox3211
TGA

9.100 8.050 9.5008.200 34.850
6T 11 10 2T 11 

11 

Sophia Antonelli3102
Gym Inc

9.100 9.100 9.3750.000 27.575
6T 5T 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:JrC
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Dekrone3151
Ocean Tumblers

9.625 9.750 9.7009.425 38.500
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kylie Haskins3022
Classics

9.500 9.150 9.6759.550 37.875
2T 7 1 2 2 

2 

Tejana Byron3111
Gym Inc

9.200 9.525 9.5009.425 37.650
6T 2 2T 4T 3 

3 

Kaylee Cooper3271
Xtreme Heights

9.500 9.475 9.1258.650 36.750
2T 3 8 9 4 

4 

Charlotte Hewitt3152
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 8.650 9.5009.075 36.675
4 10 5 4T 5 

5 

Anna Diaz3112
Gym Inc

8.650 9.300 9.4259.225 36.600
10 6 4 6T 6 

6 

Anna Dellimore3021
Classics

8.950 9.350 9.5258.525 36.350
9 5 9 3 7 

7 

Asia Gregory3221
TGA

9.200 9.100 8.9508.950 36.200
6T 8 7 11 8 

8 

Allie Wassmer3273
Xtreme Heights

9.300 9.400 9.1008.375 36.175
5 4 10 10 9 

9 

Molly Timmerman3272
Xtreme Heights

9.050 8.875 9.4258.175 35.525
8 9 11 6T 10 

10 

Maggie Rossi3113
Gym Inc

8.600 7.850 9.2259.000 34.675
11 11 6 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

J Hargett3281
Xtreme Heights

9.500 9.250 9.6509.600 38.000
2T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Penelope Masley3232
TGA

9.500 9.600 9.5259.325 37.950
2T 1 4 4 2 

2 

Mckenzie Saburn3233
TGA

9.375 9.500 9.5759.475 37.925
4 2T 2 3 3 

3 

Talia Williams3162
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.500 9.4259.100 37.575
1 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Emily Davis3031
Classics

9.250 9.300 9.6259.300 37.475
5T 6 5 2 5 

5 

Payton Keesee3121
Gym Inc

9.250 9.350 9.2259.400 37.225
5T 5 3 7 6 

6 

Hannah Dixon3032
Classics

9.100 9.000 9.1008.900 36.100
8 8 7 9 7 

7 

Marisol May3034
Classics

8.800 8.900 9.1508.675 35.525
10 9 8 8 8 

8 

Rihauna Vick3122
Gym Inc

9.000 9.500 8.3508.600 35.450
9 2T 9 11 9 

9 

Ella Kuzjak3033
Classics

9.200 8.825 9.3258.050 35.400
7 10 11 6 10 

10 

Brooke Robertson3035
Classics

8.650 8.550 8.4508.250 33.900
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sri Christian3171
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.725 9.7259.325 38.025
4T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Yen3046
Classics

9.000 8.950 9.6509.500 37.100
6T 6 1 2 2 

2 

Sadie Fosback3173
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.450 9.6258.600 37.075
1T 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Jada Flucas3172
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.425 9.4758.575 36.875
1T 3 8 5 4 

4 

Caroline Just3043
Classics

9.000 9.125 9.6259.025 36.775
6T 4 5T 3T 5 

5 

Mirah Rose3045
Classics

9.250 8.750 9.4009.125 36.525
4T 7 4 7 6 

6 

Sahana Gupta3042
Classics

9.325 8.300 9.1009.025 35.750
3 8 5T 9 7 

7 

Sofia Kunkel3044
Classics

0.000 9.000 9.4259.350 27.775
8T 5 2 6 8 

8 

Annika Beenhakker3041
Classics

0.000 0.000 9.3508.550 17.900
8T 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG:SrC
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolyn Christopher3051
Classics

9.300 9.250 9.4259.700 37.675
5T 4 1 4 1 

1 

Hannah Marques3183
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.450 9.0009.500 37.550
1T 1 2 8T 2 

2 

Sophia Keesee3132
Gym Inc

9.350 9.325 9.5009.175 37.350
4 3 4 2 3 

3 

Emily Bass3181
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.400 9.2759.000 37.225
3 2 8 6T 4 

4 

Julia Dziegielewski3182
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 8.700 9.7509.050 37.100
1T 11 7 1 5 

5 

Meghan Lewis3134
Gym Inc

9.200 9.150 9.2759.250 36.875
7T 6T 3 6T 6 

6 

Abby Patterson1100
Classics

9.300 9.150 9.4758.775 36.700
5T 6T 9 3 7 

7 

Jessica Johnson3131
Gym Inc

9.200 9.225 8.7259.100 36.250
7T 5 6 11 8 

8 

Celia Hull3052
Classics

8.800 8.950 8.8259.150 35.725
11 10 5 10 9 

9 

Gabrielle Glasco3291
Xtreme Heights

9.000 9.150 9.3258.175 35.650
9T 6T 11 5 10 

10 

Landyn Kopczynski3133
Gym Inc

9.000 9.100 9.0008.300 35.400
9T 9 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Thomas4259
Paragon

9.600 9.575 9.6759.450 38.300
1 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza4201
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.750 9.6759.325 38.200
3 2 3T 1T 2 

2 

Ava Malik4256
Paragon

9.300 9.775 9.6259.250 37.950
8T 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Peyton Julian4205
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.725 9.4259.150 37.675
5T 3T 9 8T 4 

4 

Emma Isidro4253
Paragon

9.350 9.425 9.4009.250 37.425
7 8 6T 10T 5 

5 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd4202
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.475 9.3009.175 37.350
4 6T 8 12 6T

6T

Addison Seifert4207
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.250 9.4259.300 37.350
5T 10 5 8T 6T

6T

Kelsey Jones4255
Paragon

9.300 9.150 9.4009.350 37.200
8T 12 2 10T 8 

8 

Carina Trotta4260
Paragon

9.475 8.875 9.5009.325 37.175
2 15 3T 5 9 

9 

Erikia Zillmer4261
Paragon

9.300 9.725 9.4508.675 37.150
8T 3T 10 6T 10 

10 

Emma Ingram4252
Paragon

9.300 9.225 9.4508.475 36.450
8T 11 11T 6T 11 

11 

Krystal Garner4321
Woods

9.300 9.050 9.6008.175 36.125
8T 13T 13 4 12 

12 

Nia Gonzales Perez4203
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.475 9.1008.150 35.575
14 6T 14 13 13 

13 

Brionna Fillmore4251
Paragon

8.700 9.375 8.8508.475 35.400
15 9 11T 15 14 

14 

Rinyah Jarrett4254
Paragon

9.150 9.050 9.0508.050 35.300
13 13T 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG:Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

ThanhCat Ho4271
Paragon

9.500 9.650 9.6009.525 38.275
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madalyn Johnson4213
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.550 9.4509.125 37.175
11 3 7 3 2T

2T

Cassidy Poe4053
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.450 9.1759.350 37.175
6T 4 3 8 2T

2T

Sasha Rodriguez4272
Paragon

9.400 9.400 9.2009.175 37.175
3T 5T 6 7 2T

2T

Peyton Reed4054
Chantilly Academy

9.475 9.000 9.3509.300 37.125
2 10T 4 4 5 

5 

Adriana Yeiter4217
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.675 9.5258.750 37.050
8T 1 9T 2 6 

6 

Jessica Kosovsky4214
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.400 9.1258.900 36.825
3T 5T 8 9T 7 

7 

Calleigh Cales4331
Woods

9.400 8.850 9.1259.275 36.650
3T 12 5 9T 8 

8 

Alexa Gay4051
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.350 9.2258.750 36.525
6T 8 9T 6 9 

9 

Serenity Simonds4273
Paragon

9.100 9.125 9.2758.675 36.175
8T 9 11 5 10 

10 

Rava Knight4052
Chantilly Academy

9.100 9.000 8.8758.550 35.525
8T 10T 12 12 11 

11 

Samantha May4333
Woods

0.000 9.400 9.1009.450 27.950
12 5T 2 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



2019 Spring Fling Invitational
Team Results
Apr 12-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2019 3:45:55 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 115.475 28.825 29.225 28.250 29.175
11 1 4

2 TGA * 115.400 28.650 28.875 28.750 29.125
22 3 1T

3 Paragon * 114.950 28.575 29.150 28.325 28.900
43 2 3

4 Classics * 114.200 28.400 28.100 28.750 28.950
35 6 1T

5 Xtreme Heights * 113.850 28.500 28.425 28.175 28.750
54 5 5
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Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Matson2205
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.750 9.5009.525 38.375
1 1T 6T 3T 1 

1 

Heidi Gage2202
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.750 9.4009.575 38.125
2T 1T 5 6 2 

2 

Sienna Mascher2301
Paragon

9.300 9.725 9.5509.475 38.050
5T 3 8T 2 3 

3 

Macee Ives2352
TGA

9.300 9.400 9.7009.525 37.925
5T 9T 6T 1 4 

4 

Isla Nelson2052
Classics

9.200 9.650 9.3009.750 37.900
8T 4 1 7T 5 

5 

Isabel Kepko2203
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.525 9.3009.700 37.850
4 5 2 7T 6 

6 

Peyton Congrove2151
Gym Inc

9.300 9.500 9.2259.475 37.500
5T 6T 8T 11 7 

7 

Julianna Forte2201
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.200 9.4759.600 37.375
10 12 3T 5 8 

8 

Adelaide Vander Burg2354
TGA

9.200 9.500 9.2509.300 37.250
8T 6T 12 10 9 

9 

Jillian Weiss-Wallace2152
Gym Inc

9.000 9.425 9.3009.375 37.100
12T 8 10 7T 10 

10 

Penny Schoenenberger2353
TGA

9.400 9.250 9.0259.350 37.025
2T 11 11 12 11 

11 

Lainey Kimnach2204
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.400 9.5009.100 37.000
12T 9T 13 3T 12 

12 

Sophia Mitchelson2051
Classics

9.050 8.700 8.6259.600 35.975
11 13 3T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Vick2216
Ocean Tumblers

9.700 9.600 9.8009.700 38.800
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Lewinsohn2401
Woods

9.300 9.600 9.6759.625 38.200
6T 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Zareya Owens2362
TGA

9.350 9.625 9.6509.475 38.100
3 2T 5T 4 3 

3 

Aryn Rabiner2214
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.625 9.7259.375 38.025
6T 2T 8T 2 4 

4 

Claire Northern2213
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.675 9.2509.650 37.900
4T 1 2 11 5 

5 

Lucy Dixon2361
TGA

9.250 9.475 9.4009.600 37.725
10 8 4 9 6 

6 

Eden Albelda2001
Chantilly Academy

9.450 9.250 9.5259.350 37.575
2 10 10 5T 7T

7T

Reagan Wojewoda2162
Gym Inc

9.300 9.450 9.4509.375 37.575
6T 9 8T 7T 7T

7T

Seren Russell2363
TGA

9.325 9.500 9.4509.250 37.525
4T 7 12 7T 9 

9 

Cambrie Belak2211
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.575 9.5259.000 37.400
6T 6 13 5T 10 

10 

Holly Stevens2063
Classics

9.000 9.200 9.3009.450 36.950
12T 12 7 10 11 

11 

Waverly Penn2062
Classics

9.100 9.000 9.1509.475 36.725
11 13 5T 12 12 

12 

Noelle Cohen2061
Classics

9.000 9.225 9.0509.275 36.550
12T 11 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS:JrC
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Swango2215
Ocean Tumblers

9.675 9.800 9.5759.600 38.650
1 1 6T 5 1 

1 

Megan Shipley2011
Chantilly Academy

9.300 9.650 9.7259.725 38.400
8 5 2T 1 2 

2 

Macy Campbell2411
Woods

9.350 9.425 9.6259.750 38.150
6 7 1 3 3 

3 

Caroline Lex2373
TGA

9.250 9.775 9.3759.575 37.975
9T 2 9 9 4 

4 

Alexis Ebert2412
Woods

9.250 9.350 9.7009.650 37.950
9T 8T 5 2 5 

5 

Katie Dixon2371
TGA

9.100 9.700 9.4759.550 37.825
15 3T 10 6 6 

6 

Sophie Alberts2071
Classics

9.175 9.700 9.1759.725 37.775
13 3T 2T 15 7 

7 

Holland Uzzell2075
Classics

9.400 9.550 9.4009.350 37.700
4T 6 14T 8 8 

8 

Claire Christopher2072
Classics

9.475 9.350 9.2009.500 37.525
3 8T 11 14 9 

9 

Taylor Massenburg2172
Gym Inc

9.625 9.275 9.2509.275 37.425
2 12 16 12T 10 

10 

Chloe King2372
TGA

9.150 9.350 9.2759.600 37.375
14 8T 6T 11 11 

11 

Shamiyah Kelly2171
Gym Inc

9.325 9.250 9.3009.475 37.350
7 13 12 10 12 

12 

Olivia McDaniel2173
Gym Inc

9.400 9.350 9.1259.350 37.225
4T 8T 14T 16 13 

13 

Olana Gratz2073
Classics

9.250 8.450 9.6009.600 36.900
9T 15 6T 4 14 

14 

Dixie Hansen2381
TGA

9.050 8.800 9.2509.375 36.475
16 14 13 12T 15 

15 

Katherine Elliott2221
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 8.050 9.4509.700 36.450
9T 16 4 7 16 

16 
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Women / XS / XS:SrA
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Momo Rickenbacker2246
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.650 9.7259.000 37.975
1 1T 11 1T 1T

1T

Jordyn Arbogast2232
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.600 9.5259.575 37.975
6 3T 2 5 1T

1T

Juliana Morris2233
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.600 9.7259.100 37.875
2 3T 10 1T 3 

3 

Elanor Shin2083
Classics

9.225 9.150 9.5759.675 37.625
7 11T 1 4 4 

4 

Maddie Miller2021
Chantilly Academy

9.150 9.350 9.5009.525 37.525
10T 8 3 6 5 

5 

Ava Altamura2231
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.475 9.4509.425 37.500
10T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Elenora Johnson2311
Paragon

9.200 9.575 9.2009.175 37.150
8T 5T 9 9T 7 

7 

Evie Woodrow2084
Classics

8.900 9.650 9.0009.475 37.025
14 1T 4 13 8 

8 

Jiselle Banks2181
Gym Inc

9.375 9.125 9.0509.400 36.950
3 13 6T 12 9 

9 

Kayla Bradley2182
Gym Inc

9.125 9.150 9.7008.950 36.925
12 11T 12 3 10 

10 

Ebigail Pela2081
Classics

9.350 8.650 9.3509.400 36.750
4T 14 6T 8 11 

11 

Lorraine Sokpoh2382
TGA

9.350 9.575 9.1758.500 36.600
4T 5T 14 11 12 

12 

Jessie Woollett2383
TGA

9.200 9.225 8.6259.325 36.375
8T 9 8 14 13 

13 

Maya Ratliff2082
Classics

9.000 9.200 9.2008.850 36.250
13 10 13 9T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS:SrB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Vasconcellos2248
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.725 9.5759.575 38.375
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren Edmonds2421
Woods

9.000 9.675 9.7009.650 38.025
9 3 1 1 2 

2 

Scarlet Sannuto2247
Ocean Tumblers

9.575 9.750 9.2259.350 37.900
1 1 8 7 3 

3 

Katelyn Clements2241
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.500 9.3509.375 37.675
4 4 6T 4T 4 

4 

Briana Forbes2243
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.275 9.4509.500 37.425
7 8 3T 3 5 

5 

Morgan McLarney2193
Gym Inc

9.525 8.950 9.3509.500 37.325
2 10 3T 4T 6 

6 

Abbi Kate Richardson2462
Xtreme Heights

9.100 9.300 9.3009.475 37.175
8 6T 5 6 7 

7 

Avery Ibbeken2091
Classics

9.225 9.375 9.0759.375 37.050
6 5 6T 9 8 

8 

Liya Walker2463
Xtreme Heights

9.300 9.300 9.1009.250 36.950
5 6T 9 8 9 

9 

Marina Riddle2392
TGA

8.650 9.050 8.8009.175 35.675
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS:SrC
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Evans2251
Ocean Tumblers

9.750 9.700 9.5009.700 38.650
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Neva Manly2103
Classics

9.350 9.200 9.7009.700 37.950
2 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Shirel Ramella2253
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.625 9.3509.450 37.625
5 2 4* 5 3T

3T

Julia Huband2102
Classics

9.250 9.500 9.4259.450 37.625
3T 3 4* 3 3T

3T

Miranda Kidd2391
TGA

9.050 9.275 9.3759.450 37.150
6 4 4T 4 5 

5 

Raquel Courtney2101
Classics

9.000 9.150 9.1509.575 36.875
7T 6 3 6 6 

6 

Mackenzie Anderson2191
Gym Inc

9.250 8.800 8.8009.075 35.925
3T 7 7 8 7 

7 

MaKayla Swiney2471
Xtreme Heights

9.000 8.600 8.8758.750 35.225
7T 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 116.775 29.125 29.300 29.100 29.250
11 1 2

2 Classics * 115.275 28.225 29.000 29.175 28.875
33 3 1

3 TGA * 114.800 28.100 29.100 28.775 28.825
44 2 4

4 Woods * 114.725 27.900 28.700 29.050 29.075
25T 4 3

5 Gym Inc * 113.875 28.550 28.375 28.450 28.500
62 5 6
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Women / XB / XB:JrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Belle Kobiolka7231
Paragon

9.150 9.750 9.3259.575 37.800
5 1 1T 5T 1 

1 

Emma Clark7301
TGA

9.200 9.575 9.3509.425 37.550
2T 3 4T 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Hathaway7361
Woods

8.650 9.700 9.5259.575 37.450
7T 2 1T 2 3 

3 

Caraline Kellum7302
TGA

9.300 9.375 9.3259.425 37.425
1 6 4T 5T 4 

4 

Camden Nelson7141
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.550 9.0009.250 37.000
2T 4 8T 9 5 

5 

Hannah Elliott7431
Xtreme Heights

8.650 9.450 9.6259.125 36.850
7T 5 10 1 6T

6T

Katie Winchester7304
TGA

9.200 9.100 9.2009.350 36.850
2T 8 6 7 6T

6T

Joanna Koch7303
TGA

8.850 8.900 9.4509.475 36.675
6 9T 3 3 8 

8 

Taylor James7432
Xtreme Heights

8.650 9.300 9.0509.300 36.300
7T 7 7 8 9 

9 

Kaylee Olmstead7232
Paragon

8.400 8.900 8.5009.250 35.050
10 9T 8T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB:JrB
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Meinweiser7152
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.700 9.5259.675 38.250
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Gracie Antonelli7001
Gym Inc

9.150 9.650 9.4009.525 37.725
3T 2 4T 2T 2 

2 

Carter Jones7444
Xtreme Heights

9.250 9.550 9.4009.450 37.650
2 4T 7 2T 3 

3 

Ellyn Fritz7311
TGA

9.150 9.350 9.2009.675 37.375
3T 7 1T 7 4 

4 

Katelyn Wagner7241
Paragon

9.100 9.600 9.0509.550 37.300
5 3 3 10 5 

5 

Arianna Brown7371
Woods

8.750 9.400 9.3509.525 37.025
10 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Aa'niyah Hanley7151
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.550 9.3759.075 36.850
8 4T 9 4 7T

7T

Mia Thornton7372
Woods

9.050 9.250 9.0759.475 36.850
6T 9 6 8T 7T

7T

Rachael Mount7442
Xtreme Heights

9.050 9.275 9.0759.275 36.675
6T 8 8 8T 9 

9 

Sophia Barrett7441
Xtreme Heights

8.800 9.050 9.3258.675 35.850
9 10 10 6 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 12-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2019 3:46:20 PM

Women / XB / XB:SrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Estes7161
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.675 9.4009.475 38.050
1 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Lily Tipling7254
Paragon

9.200 9.550 9.5509.300 37.600
2 4 8T 1 2 

2 

Hailey Grabb7163
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.525 9.3259.675 37.525
3T 5 1 6 3 

3 

Cate Gamache7453
Xtreme Heights

8.850 9.600 9.3009.300 37.050
5T 3 8T 7 4 

4 

Desiree Clevenger7251
Paragon

8.850 9.150 9.4259.375 36.800
5T 9T 5T 2 5 

5 

Saylor Pursell7380
Woods

8.400 9.700 9.1509.425 36.675
11 1 4 8 6 

6 

Zoe Nelson7321
TGA

8.800 9.200 8.9009.350 36.250
7T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Alice Flood7452
Xtreme Heights

8.650 9.050 9.4009.125 36.225
9T 11 10 3T 8 

8 

Alex Edwards7451
Xtreme Heights

8.650 9.225 9.4008.900 36.175
9T 7 11 3T 9 

9 

Charlize McLaren7252
Paragon

8.800 9.150 8.7509.375 36.075
7T 9T 5T 10 10 

10 

Emily Stacy7253
Paragon

9.000 9.425 8.1259.450 36.000
3T 6 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB:SrB
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cori McAleese7261
Paragon

9.250 9.500 9.3759.700 37.825
3T 4T 1 1 1T

1T

May May Skarnes7382
Woods

9.350 9.550 9.3259.600 37.825
1 1T 2 2 1T

1T

Makayla Vaughan7174
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.550 9.2759.475 37.600
2 1T 4T 5 3T

3T

Addison Boyer7171
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.525 9.3009.525 37.600
3T 3 3 3T 3T

3T

Meredith Avery7331
TGA

9.000 9.500 9.1759.425 37.100
8T 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Lily Groom7332
TGA

9.000 9.425 9.0759.475 36.975
8T 7 4T 7 6 

6 

Cheyanne Wilson7262
Paragon

9.200 9.450 9.3008.950 36.900
5T 6 9 3T 7 

7 

Lilly Pellerine7173
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.350 8.9259.250 36.675
7 8 7 8 8 

8 

Finley Dibbs7172
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.300 8.8759.025 36.400
5T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.250 28.150 28.925 28.875 28.300
31 2 1

2 Paragon * 113.725 27.650 28.900 28.825 28.350
23 3 2

3 Woods * 113.000 27.150 28.950 28.700 28.200
44T 1 3

4 TGA * 112.950 27.700 28.500 28.625 28.125
52 5 4

5 Xtreme Heights * 112.225 27.150 28.600 28.050 28.425
14T 4 5
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Women / 3 / S7_L3:JrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Grose7201
Paragon

9.200 9.825 9.6009.750 38.375
6T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Simone Wright7205
Paragon

9.600 9.775 9.6009.325 38.300
1 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Kennedy McCarthy7203
Paragon

9.300 9.550 9.4009.400 37.650
4T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Zy'Liss Maybeth7103
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.400 9.4509.025 37.225
2 5 5 3 4 

4 

London McCrorey7104
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.575 9.2008.925 36.750
10 3 8T 7 5 

5 

Mackenzie Bennett7101
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 8.825 9.4259.100 36.675
3 9 4 4 6 

6 

Abigail Matson7102
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.150 9.0759.000 36.425
6T 7 6 8 7 

7 

Tatiana Smart7204
Paragon

9.100 9.000 9.0008.925 36.025
8T 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Sophia Perillo7105
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.775 8.7008.850 35.625
4T 10 10 12 9 

9 

Mackenzie Curtis7051
Gymstrada

8.800 9.300 9.3008.075 35.475
13 6 13 6 10 

10 

Amiya Tookes7054
Gymstrada

9.100 8.300 8.8258.950 35.175
8T 12 7 10 11 

11 

Kendal O'Brien7053
Gymstrada

8.900 8.475 8.8008.725 34.900
11 11 11 11 12 

12 

Mylah Leverette7202
Paragon

8.850 8.050 7.5008.225 32.625
12 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Frey7111
Ocean Tumblers

9.525 9.600 9.8509.600 38.575
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

LeAnn Munoz7214
Paragon

9.500 9.325 9.7759.525 38.125
2 6 3 2 2 

2 

Chandler Kitts7213
Paragon

9.400 9.725 9.6009.175 37.900
4 1 6 5 3 

3 

Kinley Castro7061
Gymstrada

9.450 9.350 9.6259.450 37.875
3 5 4 4 4 

4 

Madison Butler7211
Paragon

9.150 9.550 9.4009.550 37.650
8 3 2 8 5 

5 

Cera Vick7114
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.775 9.7009.350 37.175
5 9 5 3 6 

6 

Haddie Knight7401
Xtreme Heights

9.250 9.275 9.4509.050 37.025
6 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Riley Johnson7112
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.800 9.4508.875 36.025
10T 8 9 6T 8 

8 

Aubree Compton7212
Paragon

8.900 9.450 9.0508.325 35.725
10T 4 11 9 9T

9T

Noelle Sealey7113
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.500 9.0009.025 35.725
7 11 8 10 9T

9T

Kaelyn Rosemond7402
Xtreme Heights

8.250 7.400 8.6008.700 32.950
12 12 10 11 11 

11 

Isabella Ream7216
Paragon

9.025 8.600 0.0000.000 17.625
9 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Session: 7
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Lucy Kurz7073
Gymstrada

9.300 9.775 9.7759.125 37.975
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Autumn Schrodetzki7123
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.550 9.5259.200 37.775
1 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Regan Scott7124
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.650 9.5258.925 37.500
4 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Allyson Strong7412
Xtreme Heights

9.450 9.250 9.5508.875 37.125
2T 7 6 2 4 

4 

Madison Nance7122
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.300 9.1759.350 37.100
7 5T 1 5 5 

5 

Lauryn Bennett7121
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.350 9.1509.100 37.050
2T 4 4 6T 6 

6 

Laurel Hixenbaugh7072
Gymstrada

9.100 9.300 8.8508.775 36.025
9 5T 8 9 7T

7T

Jasmine Morning7074
Gymstrada

9.300 8.850 9.0508.825 36.025
5T 8T 7 8 7T

7T

Julia Shults7075
Gymstrada

9.200 8.850 8.1008.425 34.575
8 8T 10 10 9 

9 

Allie Jones7411
Xtreme Heights

8.850 7.450 9.1508.550 34.000
10 10 9 6T 10 

10 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Nielsen7391
World Class

9.500 9.525 9.7509.575 38.350
3T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Abigale Hathaway7352
Woods

9.400 9.750 9.7759.350 38.275
5 1 2 1 2 

2 

Hayle Turner7222
Paragon

9.600 9.600 9.6009.175 37.975
1 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Madeline Hermoso7131
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.600 9.4009.300 37.850
2 2T 3 5T 4 

4 

Kenzie Bober7221
Paragon

9.500 9.575 9.5008.950 37.525
3T 4 7T 4 5 

5 

Arden Pierce7083
Gymstrada

9.300 9.425 9.4009.275 37.400
6 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Hannah Reis7422
Xtreme Heights

9.200 9.400 9.2008.875 36.675
7T 7 9 8 7 

7 

Grier Pancione7353
Woods

8.850 9.225 9.3759.000 36.450
13 8 6 7 8 

8 

Maddie Mrock7082
Gymstrada

9.200 9.025 9.0508.600 35.875
7T 10 11 9 9 

9 

Baylee Golden7351
Woods

9.100 8.500 8.7258.950 35.275
9T 12 7T 11 10 

10 

Bailey Quarg7084
Gymstrada

8.900 9.150 8.9258.200 35.175
12 9 13 10 11 

11 

Nyla Rahman7421
Xtreme Heights

9.000 8.400 8.5008.775 34.675
11 13 10 12 12 

12 

Abigail Garlick7081
Gymstrada

9.100 8.725 8.1258.475 34.425
9T 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / S8_L3:JrA
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Calma8401
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.825 9.3259.525 38.025
5T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Haley Metrocavage8102
Capital

9.400 9.750 9.3509.250 37.750
4 2 2 1 2 

2 

Holly Doumitt8001
Apollo

9.200 9.375 9.2009.100 36.875
7T 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Jazelle Flores8002
Apollo

9.525 8.950 9.1009.025 36.600
1T 6 7 5 4 

4 

Ainsley Hand8003
Apollo

9.525 8.800 9.1509.100 36.575
1T 8 3T 4 5 

5 

Aleiya Poe8151
Chantilly Academy

9.350 8.900 9.0509.000 36.300
5T 7 8 6 6 

6 

Jaz`eh Mills8103
Capital

9.150 9.150 8.6508.900 35.850
9T 4 9 8 7 

7 

Jocelyn McKeown8101
Capital

9.150 9.100 8.3509.050 35.650
9T 5 5T 9 8 

8 

Riley Shields8004
Apollo

9.000 8.150 9.0259.050 35.225
11 9 5T 7 9 

9 

Emily Furco8402
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 7.850 8.1758.750 33.975
7T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Kira Gutter8351
Novaks

9.500 0.000 7.8008.725 26.025
3 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / S8_L3:JrB
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Dade8111
Capital

9.700 9.775 9.2509.450 38.175
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Rylee Hunter8412
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.725 9.6509.175 38.000
4T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Inge8011
Apollo

9.600 9.475 9.4759.075 37.625
2T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Hayden Reed8162
Chantilly Academy

9.600 9.150 9.1509.125 37.025
2T 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Sarina Royal8113
Capital

9.350 9.500 9.3008.850 37.000
7 4T 8 4 5 

5 

Kayla Tarugsa8163
Chantilly Academy

9.425 9.500 9.5008.450 36.875
6 4T 11 2 6 

6 

Amaya Erb8112
Capital

9.000 9.600 9.1509.000 36.750
10 3 5T 7T 7 

7 

Abigail Grant8411
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.725 9.2008.775 35.850
9 8 9 6 8 

8 

Ava Rahman8012
Apollo

9.450 8.000 8.9509.000 35.400
4T 10 5T 9 9 

9 

Elin Kanapathy8161
Chantilly Academy

9.250 8.650 8.4008.925 35.225
8 9 7 11 10 

10 

Ciku Muhoro8251
Elite Athletics

8.750 7.700 8.4508.625 33.525
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / S8_L3:JrC
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Hand8121
Capital

9.450 9.950 9.5759.300 38.275
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Helchinger8021
Apollo

9.400 9.375 9.4759.275 37.525
3T 6T 3 3 2 

2 

Belle Willet8124
Capital

9.550 9.625 9.0759.250 37.500
1 4 4 6T 3 

3 

Preslee Sherlock8423
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.375 9.3259.475 37.425
9 6T 1 5 4 

4 

Scarlett Ruffner8172
Chantilly Academy

9.400 9.550 9.5258.925 37.400
3T 5 11 2 5 

5 

Anya Osterhout8122
Capital

9.300 9.700 9.0009.175 37.175
6T 2 7 9 6 

6 

Malia Wanzer8301
Flipateers

9.200 9.150 9.4509.200 37.000
10T 8T 5T 4 7 

7 

Penny Seckler8123
Capital

9.300 9.650 8.9259.000 36.875
6T 3 9T 11 8 

8 

Zoey Hayes8261
Elite Athletics

9.200 9.100 8.9509.025 36.275
10T 10 8 10 9 

9 

Aubrielle Griffin8422
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.600 9.0759.200 36.175
6T 11 5T 6T 10 

10 

Charley Bosher8421
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.150 8.5759.000 36.125
3T 8T 9T 12 11 

11 

Charlotte Ouimet8171
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.200 9.0758.875 34.850
12 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / S8_L3:SrA
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Boggs8431
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.775 9.6509.500 38.425
6T 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Livia Derner8131
Capital

9.650 9.700 9.5759.350 38.275
3T 3 4 4 2 

2 

Kate Hennis8434
Ocean Tumblers

9.650 9.650 9.4759.225 38.000
3T 4T 5 6 3 

3 

Amelia Green8433
Ocean Tumblers

9.800 9.875 8.6259.500 37.800
1T 1 1T 13 4 

4 

Isabel Sensenig8271
Elite Athletics

9.450 9.475 9.6509.000 37.575
8T 7 9T 1T 5 

5 

Annjalee Park8184
Chantilly Academy

9.450 9.650 9.4259.025 37.550
8T 4T 8 7 6 

6 

Hannah Lai8183
Chantilly Academy

9.425 9.500 9.3509.175 37.450
11 6 6 8 7 

7 

Eden Gentrup8181
Chantilly Academy

9.600 9.175 9.1009.000 36.875
5 8 9T 10 8 

8 

Abby Hamilton8182
Chantilly Academy

9.450 8.875 9.5259.000 36.850
8T 10 9T 5 9 

9 

Ja'myra Pegues8311
Flipateers

9.150 9.000 9.0759.125 36.350
12 9 7 11 10 

10 

Keely Neiderberger8435
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 8.725 8.8509.000 36.075
6T 12 9T 12 11 

11 

Madelyn Capalbo8432
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.750 9.1508.950 35.900
13 11 13 9 12 

12 

Rhamyia Parker8436
Ocean Tumblers

9.800 0.000 9.6509.475 28.925
1T 13 3 1T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / S8_L3:SrB
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colette Roberts8142
Capital

9.500 9.800 9.4509.625 38.375
3T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Baylee Hand8041
Apollo

9.625 9.525 9.5759.400 38.125
1 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Leah Cheng8441
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.750 9.4009.000 37.650
3T 2 6T 6 3 

3 

De'Ahara Knight8361
Novaks

9.550 9.300 9.6009.000 37.450
2 6 6T 1 4 

4 

Jada Jones8192
Chantilly Academy

9.450 9.250 9.1759.450 37.325
6T 7 2 7T 5 

5 

Alycia Walker8194
Chantilly Academy

9.475 9.375 9.1759.125 37.150
5 5 4T 7T 6 

6 

Stella Sansbury8444
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.175 9.4759.125 36.975
9T 8 4T 3T 7 

7 

Jada Feagins8442
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.525 9.4758.425 36.875
6T 3T 11 3T 8 

8 

Layla Williams8321
Flipateers

9.200 8.750 9.0009.000 35.950
9T 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Caroline Copes8141
Capital

9.300 8.575 8.7258.800 35.400
8 12 9 10 10 

10 

Anika Dutt8191
Chantilly Academy

8.950 8.800 8.6758.325 34.750
11 9 12 11 11 

11 

Natalya Pringle8443
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.675 8.6258.575 34.675
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / S8_L3:SrC
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlee Scanlan8373
Novaks

9.775 9.700 9.5759.250 38.300
1 1 5T 5T 1 

1 

Rhiley Williams8455
Ocean Tumblers

9.625 9.575 9.7009.350 38.250
4T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Mysha Calista8451
Ocean Tumblers

9.625 9.400 9.7259.450 38.200
4T 6 1 2 3 

3 

Jasmine Davilmar8452
Ocean Tumblers

9.675 9.450 9.7009.325 38.150
2 4T 4 3T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Kubacki8454
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.500 9.7509.400 38.100
7T 3 2 1 5 

5 

Jada Carrington8372
Novaks

9.600 9.450 9.3509.250 37.650
6 4T 5T 7 6 

6 

Lauren Lattanze8203
Chantilly Academy

9.300 9.150 9.2259.200 36.875
11 7 7 9 7 

7 

Samantha Evans8201
Chantilly Academy

9.450 9.025 8.9509.075 36.500
7T 9T 9 11 8 

8 

Reese Heggestad8202
Chantilly Academy

9.450 8.950 9.0758.950 36.425
7T 12 11 10 9 

9 

Nadia Akef8051
Apollo

9.450 9.125 9.5758.150 36.300
7T 8 14 5T 10 

10 

Archana Shankar8204
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.025 8.7009.025 35.950
12T 9T 10 12 11 

11 

Yasmine Arnold8371
Novaks

9.650 7.750 9.2759.175 35.850
3 14 8 8 12 

12 

Nia Harris8453
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.000 8.5508.500 35.250
12T 11 13 13 13 

13 

Isabella Long8281
Elite Athletics

8.900 8.800 8.2758.675 34.650
14 13 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 116.700 29.275 29.475 28.625 29.325
11 2 2

2 Paragon * 115.825 28.700 29.325 28.825 28.975
25 3 1

3 Capital * 115.450 28.900 29.525 28.425 28.600
53 1 3

4 Chantilly Academy * 113.750 28.675 28.700 27.825 28.550
66 4 5

5 Novaks * 113.675 29.025 28.450 27.675 28.525
72 6 7
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Women / 4 / L4:Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Orlando4151
Novaks

9.550 9.675 9.7009.550 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

London Fears4002
Apollo

9.300 9.250 9.6509.200 37.400
2* 5 5 2 2T

2T

Kayla Esannason4001
Apollo

9.300 9.450 9.6259.025 37.400
2* 2 6 3 2T

2T

Colby Snider4303
Woods

9.200 9.425 9.2009.300 37.125
4 3 2 5 4 

4 

Lily Hawkins4301
Woods

9.050 9.350 9.1009.225 36.725
5T 4 3T 6 5 

5 

Analeis Garcia4003
Apollo

9.050 9.000 9.2759.225 36.550
5T 6 3T 4 6 

6 

Alexis Knittle4302
Woods

8.650 8.400 8.7008.850 34.600
8T 7 7 7 7 

7 

Rose Johnson4004
Apollo

9.000 8.250 8.5508.225 34.025
7 8 9 8 8 

8 

Bailey Violette4341
World Class

8.650 6.800 8.4008.350 32.200
8T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4:Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Champ4311
Woods

9.250 9.350 9.6759.400 37.675
3T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Grace Madey4011
Apollo

9.125 9.500 9.5009.475 37.600
8 1 1 3 2 

2 

Kara Wright4014
Apollo

9.150 9.300 9.5509.325 37.325
7 4 4 2 3 

3 

Kayleigh Locklar4161
Novaks

9.425 9.350 9.1758.900 36.850
2 2T 8 6 4 

4 

Kate Stone4013
Apollo

9.200 9.175 8.9009.350 36.625
5T 6T 3 9T 5 

5 

Kairi Feaganes4312
Woods

9.050 9.175 9.1009.050 36.375
9 6T 5 7 6 

6 

Abby Venhorst4104
Elite Athletics

9.450 9.200 8.9008.650 36.200
1 5 10 9T 7T

7T

Kaylee Dronso4102
Elite Athletics

9.200 9.025 9.2258.750 36.200
5T 8 9 4 7T

7T

Abbey Stedman4313
Woods

9.250 8.450 8.8009.025 35.525
3T 10 6 12 9 

9 

Sydney Cutler4101
Elite Athletics

8.850 8.750 9.2008.600 35.400
12 9 11 5 10 

10 

Marissa McReynolds4103
Elite Athletics

9.000 7.850 9.0259.000 34.875
10 12 7 8 11 

11 

Juliana Price4012
Apollo

8.950 7.900 8.9008.325 34.075
11 11 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Tobler5251
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.550 9.7259.625 38.500
1 4T 2T 1 1 

1 

Celia Frith-Carvalho5002
Capital

9.525 9.700 9.4009.700 38.325
2 2 1 7 2 

2 

Anna Bull5302
Paragon

9.400 9.850 9.5509.425 38.225
6T 1 5 3 3T

3T

Zarah Pannocchia-Ogun5303
Paragon

9.500 9.600 9.6259.500 38.225
3 3 4 2 3T

3T

Kendall Alexander5301
Paragon

9.375 9.550 9.4509.625 38.000
8T 4T 2T 6 5 

5 

Trinity Wood5007
Capital

9.450 9.450 9.0509.400 37.350
4 6 6 12 6 

6 

Adi Smith5005
Capital

9.200 9.275 9.5009.275 37.250
10 7 9 4 7 

7 

Addison Rowland5003
Capital

9.425 9.150 9.4759.025 37.075
5 9 11T 5 8 

8 

Brooke Bazan5001
Capital

9.400 9.025 9.2509.300 36.975
6T 12 8 8 9 

9 

Josephine Song5006
Capital

9.100 8.800 9.1759.325 36.400
12 13 7 9 10 

10 

Kyleigh Giraldo5351
Xtreme Heights

8.650 9.250 9.0759.200 36.175
16 8 10 11 11 

11 

Preslei Ruiz5004
Capital

9.375 9.125 9.1258.475 36.100
8T 10T 16 10 12 

12 

Cayla Sawyers5101
Chantilly Academy

8.850 9.125 8.5258.725 35.225
14 10T 15 14 13 

13 

Emmalin Williams5153
Gymstrada

8.750 8.150 8.7508.900 34.550
15 14 13 13 14 

14 

Megan Nguyen5152
Gymstrada

9.000 8.100 8.1009.025 34.225
13 15 11T 15 15 

15 

Casey Babington5151
Gymstrada

9.150 8.050 0.0008.850 26.050
11 16 14 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marleigh Haynes5311
Paragon

9.350 9.575 9.6509.875 38.450
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tessa Gay5112
Chantilly Academy

9.500 9.325 9.2509.550 37.625
2 4 2 6 2 

2 

Eva Bradley5261
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 8.875 9.4009.525 37.175
5 10 3 4 3 

3 

Mira Granius5113
Chantilly Academy

9.275 9.175 9.4509.075 36.975
8 7 8 2 4 

4 

Breanna Vaughan5265
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.625 8.9009.100 36.925
7 1 7 7 5 

5 

Makenna Page5263
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.350 9.4258.675 36.700
9 3 10 3 6T

6T

Presley Fowler5011
Capital

9.100 9.050 9.3509.200 36.700
10 8 5 5 6T

6T

Mikaylah Reid5264
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 8.950 8.8759.050 36.275
3T 9 9 8 8 

8 

Ava Davis5161
Gymstrada

9.550 9.300 7.0009.500 35.350
1 5T 4 12 9 

9 

Ella Johnson5163
Gymstrada

8.700 8.800 8.4508.450 34.400
13 11 13 10T 10 

10 

Makayla Davis5162
Gymstrada

8.800 7.750 8.4508.575 33.575
11 12 12 10T 11 

11 

Avery Steiner5361
Xtreme Heights

8.750 7.550 8.5758.600 33.475
12 13 11 9 12 

12 

Peyton Crowley5262
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.300 0.0009.150 27.850
3T 5T 6 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 12-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2019 3:46:53 PM

Women / 4 / L4:JrC
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briley Cartwright5272
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.725 9.5759.850 38.650
3T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Laylee Pollock5322
Paragon

9.475 9.700 9.4009.800 38.375
5 3 2 6T 2 

2 

Jacqueline Radich5171
Gymstrada

9.500 9.775 9.5009.550 38.325
3T 1 3 4 3 

3 

Danielle Cortez5021
Capital

9.575 9.325 9.5759.500 37.975
2 7 4T 1T 4 

4 

Reese Elston5022
Capital

9.600 9.450 9.3509.200 37.600
1 5 8 8T 5 

5 

Keely Kwiatkowski5321
Paragon

9.425 9.525 9.4259.125 37.500
6 4 9 5 6 

6 

Katherine Chernov5273
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.400 9.3509.400 37.250
12 6 6T 8T 7 

7 

Delia Schmitt5373
Xtreme Heights

9.400 9.150 9.0009.400 36.950
7T 8 6T 11T 8 

8 

Montana Oberman5274
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.025 9.5258.700 36.650
7T 10 14 3 9 

9 

Olivia Gronlund5371
Xtreme Heights

9.400 8.650 9.4008.850 36.300
7T 11 11T 6T 10 

10 

Kylie Williams5275
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.525 9.1259.500 36.200
13 12T 4T 10 11 

11 

Kayla Knight5122
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.050 9.0008.750 36.000
10T 9 13 11T 12 

12 

Ciersten McCurry5372
Xtreme Heights

8.700 8.450 9.0009.000 35.150
15 14 10 11T 13 

13 

Langston Benjamin5121
Chantilly Academy

9.200 8.125 8.9008.850 35.075
10T 15 11T 14 14 

14 

Aubrey Albertsen5271
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.525 8.3008.625 34.450
14 12T 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ah'Lier Maybeth5283
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.825 9.5509.000 37.925
1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Lindsay Liang5133
Chantilly Academy

9.225 9.400 9.5509.200 37.375
5T 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Rebecca Legenhausen5031
Capital

9.100 9.150 9.4259.500 37.175
7 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Arden Mariano5282
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.150 8.8259.525 36.900
3 4T 1 5 4 

4 

Emily Barker5131
Chantilly Academy

9.450 9.325 9.1008.600 36.475
2 3 9 4 5 

5 

Molly Chen5132
Chantilly Academy

9.250 9.000 8.6258.725 35.600
4 7 8 8 6 

6 

Mady Cabanez5281
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.450 8.6509.325 35.425
8T 9 3 7 7 

7 

Abby Elliott5381
Xtreme Heights

8.750 9.050 8.5508.950 35.300
10 6 6 10 8 

8 

Jenna Van Buren5134
Chantilly Academy

9.225 8.575 8.6758.750 35.225
5T 8 7 6 9 

9 

Katelyn Ragland5382
Xtreme Heights

9.000 7.400 8.5758.350 33.325
8T 11 11 9 10 

10 

Sophia Sachleben5383
Xtreme Heights

8.500 7.550 7.5008.450 32.000
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Session: 5

Num Name
Gym
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Victoria Kuye5182
Gymstrada

9.500 9.650 9.2009.225 37.575
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Marley Green5181
Gymstrada

9.250 9.550 9.2509.350 37.400
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Hayden Cariola5041
Capital

9.100 9.575 8.7009.300 36.675
4T 2 3 6 3 

3 

Kennedy Fisher5331
Paragon

8.300 9.500 9.4509.375 36.625
8 4 1 1 4 

4 

Nyla Williams5143
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.750 9.1759.050 35.975
6 5 7 4 5 

5 

Tovah Kowell-Ure5392
Xtreme Heights

9.100 8.700 8.9509.100 35.850
4T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Jackie Bullock5141
Chantilly Academy

9.300 8.575 8.1509.275 35.300
2 7 4 7 7 

7 

Evelyn Fox5391
Xtreme Heights

8.800 8.150 7.7507.875 32.575
7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrC
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Hoffman5191
Gymstrada

9.525 9.500 9.7009.400 38.125
2 4T 5 1 1 

1 

Janiya Norwood5344
Paragon

9.700 9.650 9.3509.250 37.950
1 1 7 4T 2 

2 

Danielle Tompkins5345
Paragon

9.375 9.550 9.3509.450 37.725
6 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Payton Newman5343
Paragon

9.300 9.575 9.3009.325 37.500
7T 2 6 6 4 

4 

Andrea Seddon5292
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.325 9.1259.475 37.425
3 6T 2T 8 5 

5 

Anesa Redd5192
Gymstrada

9.300 9.175 9.4259.475 37.375
7T 8 2T 2 6 

6 

Arianna O'Brien5291
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.500 8.9509.550 37.150
9 4T 1 9 7 

7 

Maggie Sokalzuk5193
Gymstrada

9.400 9.325 9.2509.125 37.100
5 6T 8 7 8 

8 

Reagan Halpin5342
Paragon

9.450 9.000 9.4008.825 36.675
4 10 9 3 9 

9 

Jessica Vargo5051
Capital

8.800 9.050 8.2508.700 34.800
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 116.000 28.675 29.200 29.300 28.825
2T2 1 1

2 Ocean Tumblers * 115.700 28.650 29.175 29.025 28.850
13 2 2

3 Gymstrada * 114.700 28.575 28.975 28.525 28.625
44 3 4

4 Capital * 114.675 28.700 28.725 28.700 28.550
51 4 3

5 Apollo * 113.025 27.800 28.250 28.150 28.825
2T7 5 5

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 12-14, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2019 3:47:02 PM

Women / 5 / L5:JrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Lucas6054
Capital

9.700 9.875 9.6759.650 38.900
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amaris Torian6451
Ocean Tumblers

9.575 9.600 9.4759.300 37.950
3 2 6 3 2 

2 

Abigail Ballard6051
Capital

9.725 9.150 9.5009.525 37.900
1 5T 2 2 3 

3 

Jillian Frels6052
Capital

9.500 9.500 9.2509.350 37.600
4T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Teagan Kelly6053
Capital

9.500 9.425 9.0259.400 37.350
4T 4 3T 6 5 

5 

Mila Makarov6055
Capital

9.200 9.150 9.0759.400 36.825
7T 5T 3T 5 6 

6 

Nicole Terminello6303
Gymstrada

9.400 9.100 8.9259.275 36.700
6 7 7 7 7 

7 

Alayna McGull6401
Novaks

9.200 9.000 8.0008.050 34.250
7T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Lilly Haley6302
Gymstrada

9.100 8.450 8.6007.050 33.200
9 10 9T 8 9 

9 

Britney Myers6151
Chantilly Academy

8.750 8.775 8.5257.050 33.100
10 9 9T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5:JrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Gaston6561
Paragon

9.375 9.350 9.5259.700 37.950
8 11 1 2 1T

1T

Cassie Rowland6065
Capital

9.575 9.600 9.2759.500 37.950
2T 3T 3 9 1T

1T

Sloane Becker6311
Gymstrada

9.500 9.500 9.3509.450 37.800
5 8 5 6T 3 

3 

Beatrice Sultanaeva6066
Capital

9.675 9.375 9.4009.300 37.750
1 10 7T 4T 4 

4 

Taylor Ralph6064
Capital

9.450 9.625 9.4009.250 37.725
6T 1T 11 4T 5 

5 

Noralyn Ulat6067
Capital

9.250 9.575 9.3009.475 37.600
11 6 4 8 6 

6 

Giada Gines6161
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.400 9.6509.300 37.550
12T 9 7T 1 7T

7T

Kylie Cantrell6312
Gymstrada

9.300 9.250 9.4759.525 37.550
9T 12 2 3 7T

7T

Evelyn Kennedy6061
Capital

9.575 9.600 9.0509.300 37.525
2T 3T 7T 11T 9 

9 

Kendall Burke6461
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.625 9.1259.325 37.375
9T 1T 6 10 10 

10 

Carolyn McCloskey6062
Capital

9.450 9.525 9.0509.275 37.300
6T 7 10 11T 11 

11 

Scarlett McDade6063
Capital

9.550 9.600 9.3508.650 37.150
4 3T 13 6T 12 

12 

Brandyn Mills6001
Apollo

9.200 9.225 9.0008.900 36.325
12T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5:JrC
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Alexander6571
Paragon

9.500 9.325 9.5259.425 37.775
2T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Malia Smith6012
Apollo

9.275 9.400 9.3509.325 37.350
9 2 3 5 2 

2 

Ella Collins6322
Gymstrada

9.375 9.250 9.4509.250 37.325
6 5T 4T 3 3 

3 

Alanna Donahue6071
Capital

9.400 8.725 9.4759.525 37.125
4T 11 1 2 4 

4 

Nicola Nau6411
Novaks

9.500 9.150 9.0509.000 36.700
2T 7 9 7 5 

5 

Kaylee Park6172
Chantilly Academy

9.300 9.125 9.0259.100 36.550
8 8 7T 8 6 

6 

Allie Farello6171
Chantilly Academy

8.900 9.000 9.3009.100 36.300
13 9 7T 6 7 

7 

Ashley Kellenberger6072
Capital

9.100 9.275 8.7009.200 36.275
12 4 6 12 8 

8 

Yasmin Williams6472
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.900 8.8509.250 36.200
11 10 4T 10 9 

9 

Hayleigh Porrini6471
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.250 9.0008.325 35.800
10 5T 11 9 10 

10 

Nyla Care6321
Gymstrada

9.600 8.450 9.4007.900 35.350
1 12 13 4 11 

11 

Cameron Thorpe6073
Capital

9.350 9.650 8.3507.925 35.275
7 1 12 13 12 

12 

Reyna Perry6011
Apollo

9.400 7.850 8.8008.750 34.800
4T 13 10 11 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5:SrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Laurine6082
Capital

9.600 9.550 9.6009.575 38.325
1T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Nalani Mendez6581
Paragon

9.450 9.600 9.7758.850 37.675
7 2 9 1 2 

2 

Abigail Parrish6084
Capital

9.425 9.775 9.2758.700 37.175
8T 1 11T 4 3 

3 

Mazee Zajac6021
Apollo

9.600 9.100 9.5008.700 36.900
1T 6T 11T 3 4 

4 

Leah Derner6081
Capital

9.425 9.450 8.9509.000 36.825
8T 4T 7 8 5 

5 

Claire Talbot6181
Chantilly Academy

9.500 9.100 8.7509.175 36.525
3T 6T 4 11 6 

6 

Julie Poffenbarger6331
Gymstrada

8.900 9.450 8.5759.500 36.425
14 4T 2 14 7 

7 

Courtney Timm6182
Chantilly Academy

9.500 9.000 9.0008.900 36.400
3T 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Allie Paben6083
Capital

9.500 8.900 8.6009.350 36.350
3T 10 3 12T 9 

9 

Lily Rosa6085
Capital

9.500 8.750 8.9009.150 36.300
3T 12 5 9 10 

10 

Avery Hamilton6601
Woods

9.175 8.950 8.8508.750 35.725
13 9 10 10 11 

11 

Taylor Bush6481
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.775 9.0008.600 35.675
10T 11 14 6T 12 

12 

Mikaela Poe6201
Chantilly Academy

8.800 8.525 8.6008.700 34.625
15 14 11T 12T 13 

13 

Taylor Ryan6482
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 0.000 9.1009.050 27.375
12 15 6 5 14 

14 

Haley Trieu6086
Capital

9.300 8.700 0.0007.750 25.750
10T 13 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / L5:SrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Syriana Heard6591
Paragon

9.700 9.500 9.5009.450 38.150
1T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Abby Brown6421
Novaks

9.425 9.475 9.4259.425 37.750
8 3 2 5 2 

2 

Ava Lengle6592
Paragon

9.700 9.650 9.5008.825 37.675
1T 1 10 2T 3 

3 

Autumn Butler6491
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.300 9.5009.250 37.600
4 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Katelyn Jackson6492
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.450 8.8259.125 36.850
7 4 5 7 5 

5 

Delaney Hurst6422
Novaks

9.600 9.275 8.5509.375 36.800
3 6 3 11 6 

6 

Gabby Mason6341
Gymstrada

9.200 8.250 9.6008.950 36.000
10 13 6 1 7T

7T

Ciara Sawyers6193
Chantilly Academy

9.500 8.675 8.9008.925 36.000
5T 12 7 6 7T

7T

Brianna Young6423
Novaks

9.500 8.750 8.6508.650 35.550
5T 11 12 8T 9 

9 

Camryn Giere6191
Chantilly Academy

9.250 8.925 8.4008.850 35.425
9 8 9 12 10 

10 

Nevaeh Steele6251
Flipateers

9.050 8.850 8.6008.725 35.225
11 10 11 10 11 

11 

Alexa Giere6192
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.875 8.6508.600 35.125
12T 9 13 8T 12 

12 

Reagan Turner6593
Paragon

9.000 9.225 7.4758.900 34.600
12T 7 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5:SrC
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisha Smith6104
Capital

9.700 9.450 9.3259.375 37.850
1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Selene Javier6351
Gymstrada

9.700 9.225 9.6008.850 37.375
1T 5 8 1* 2T

2T

Loreena Manser6502
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.425 9.6008.800 37.375
5 2 9T 1* 2T

2T

Ingrid Katz6432
Novaks

9.625 8.950 9.0509.200 36.825
3 10 4 4 4 

4 

Leilani Adams6431
Novaks

9.450 9.200 8.9259.225 36.800
7T 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Reagan Ellis6612
Woods

9.475 9.250 8.8509.075 36.650
6 4 5 8 6 

6 

Madeline Mix6102
Capital

9.600 9.350 8.6758.950 36.575
4 3 7 12 7 

7 

Regan Askew6501
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.150 8.9259.250 36.550
10 7T 2 5T 8 

8 

Taylor Stephenson6503
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.800 8.8759.050 35.925
11 11 6 7 9 

9 

Alyce Plato6433
Novaks

9.450 9.025 8.7258.700 35.900
7T 9 12 10 10 

10 

Anna Pemberton6103
Capital

8.850 9.150 8.8008.800 35.600
12 7T 9T 9 11 

11 

Caitlin Horn6101
Capital

9.350 7.850 8.7008.775 34.675
9 12 11 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



2019 Spring Fling Invitational
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Capital * 115.950 29.125 29.300 28.750 28.775
21 1 1

2 Paragon * 115.050 28.900 28.750 28.575 28.825
12 2 2

3 Gymstrada * 114.150 28.800 28.200 28.475 28.675
33 4 3

4 Ocean Tumblers * 113.800 28.675 28.675 27.875 28.575
45 3 5

5 Novaks * 112.225 28.725 27.950 28.025 27.525
74 5 4
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